UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2004 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: November 2, 2004
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
89,694
1 397.92 506,465 8,068 3,238 0 537 0 2,297 91,991
2 398.83 513,633 7,168 3,153 0 454 0 2,301 94,292
3 399.52 519,094 5,461 3,134 0 516 0 2,259 96,551
4 400.51 526,965 7,871 3,071 0 517 0 2,210 98,761
5 401.37 533,839 6,874 5,457 0 481 0 4,704 103,465
6 401.89 538,011 4,172 5,445 0 518 0 4,639 108,104
7 402.37 541,873 3,862 3,089 0 552 0 2,273 110,377
8 402.90 546,149 4,276 4,068 0 540 0 3,236 113,613
9 403.28 549,223 3,074 3,941 0 537 0 3,247 116,860
10 403.73 552,871 3,648 3,899 0 543 0 3,051 119,911
11 404.27 557,261 4,390 0 0 542 0 -688 119,223
12 405.26 565,343 8,082 8,825 0 491 0 7,852 127,075
13 405.33 565,916 573 1,419 0 524 0 748 127,823
14 405.81 569,851 3,935 2,920 0 498 0 2,233 130,056
15 406.62 576,516 6,665 1,393 0 525 0 533 130,589
16 407.37 582,712 6,196 2,874 0 535 0 2,065 132,654
17 408.10 588,767 6,055 2,444 0 494 -4,000 -2,383 130,271
18 408.62 593,094 4,327 1,377 0 491 0 535 130,806
19 409.97 604,384 11,290 5,752 0 420 0 4,772 135,578
20 410.12 605,643 1,259 1,865 0 303 0 1,432 137,010
21 410.62 609,848 4,205 2,838 0 451 0 2,025 139,035
22 411.28 615,415 5,567 2,577 0 536 0 1,775 140,810
23 411.96 621,170 5,755 2,568 0 436 0 1,744 142,554
24 412.83 628,563 7,393 2,584 0 455 0 1,785 144,339
25 413.66 635,647 7,084 2,165 0 445 0 1,400 145,739
26 414.81 645,510 9,863 6,169 0 402 0 5,122 150,861
27 415.38 650,420 4,910 2,428 0 418 0 1,556 152,417
28 416.36 658,894 8,474 2,149 0 402 0 1,998 154,415
29 417.03 664,711 5,817 1,827 0 317 0 1,370 155,785
30 417.68 670,373 5,662 1,863 0 414 0 1,181 156,966
TOTALS 171,976 94,532 0 14,294 -4,000 67,272
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



